QTY.1-3 QTY.4-7 QTY8+
HSSD-D230V1000W 200L 230V 1000W € 516 € 441 € 377
HSSD-D230V1500W 200L 230V 1500W € 516 € 441 € 377
QTY.1-3 QTY.4-7 QTY8+
HBD-D230V900W 200L 230V 900W € 916 € 788 € 683
HBD-D110V900W 200L 110V 900W € 916 € 788 € 683
QTY.1-3 QTY.4-7 QTY8+
HISD200L230V1200W* 200L 230V 1200W € 1,039 € 926 € 832
HISD200L115V1200W* 200L 115V 1200W € 1,039 € 926 € 832
HISD200L230V450W 200L 230V 450W € 799 € 693 € 609
HISD200L115V450W 200L 115V 450W € 799 € 693 € 609
HISD105L230V400W 105L 230V 400W € 799 € 693 € 609
HISD105L115V400W 105L 115V 400W € 799 € 693 € 609
HISD050L230V250W 50L 230V 250W € 699 € 613 € 541
HISD050L115V250W 50L 115V 250W € 699 € 613 € 541
HISD025L230V200W 25L 230V 200W € 699 € 613 € 541
HISD025L115V200W 25L 115V 200W € 699 € 613 € 541
* for steel drums only
Price List October 2008
Ph: (01) 4568111    Fax: (01) 4568108    E-mail: sales@thermelec.ie    Web: www.thermelec.ie
Thermelec Limited    Old Naas Road    Bluebell    Dublin 12
DRUM
SIZE VOLTAGE WATTS
NETT PRICE
NETT PRICEBASE DRUM HEATER 20
to 150C
INSULATED SIDE DRUM
HEATER -5 to +40c, or 0
to 90C
WATTSPART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTAGE
PART NUMBER
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
SILICONE SIDE DRUM
HEATER
PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTAGE WATTS
NETT PRICE
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
QTY.1-3 QTY.4-7 QTY8+
HIJD-D200L 200L 230V 900W € 416 € 356 € 309
HIGH TEMP. INSULATED
SIDE DRUM HEATER PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTAGE WATTS
HTSD200L230V1000W 200L 230V 1000W
HTSD200L115V1000W 200L 115V 1000W
HTSD105L230V750W 105L 230V 750W
HTSD105L115V750W 105L 115V 750W
HTSD050L230V500W 50L 230V 500W
HTSD050L115V500W 50L 115V 500W
HTSD025L230V400W 25L 230V 400W
HTSD025L115V400W 25L 115V 400W
QTY.1-3 QTY.4-7 QTY8+
HIBC-A230V 1000L 230V N/A € 783 € 646 € 535
HIBC-A-CONTROL 1000L 230V N/A € 533 € 378 € 327
IBC INSULATED JACKET
& INSULATED LID PART NUMBER FOR SIZE VOLTAGE WATTS
HIBC-B1000L 1000L N/A N/A
HIBC-B100L-LID 1000L N/A N/A
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE WATTSDRUM
SIZE
INSULATED JACKET
(non-heated)
€ 866
NETT PRICE
IBC SILICONE MAT
HEATER & CONTROL
PART NUMBER FOR SIZE VOLTAGE WATTS
NETT PRICE
€ 1,008
€ 929
€ 929
€ 866
NETT PRICE
€ 2,346
€ 297
€ 1,118
€ 1,118
€ 1,008
NETT PRICE